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110 -
100 1004 | 38 e o
90
&U 98% | 37
70
80 96E | 36
50 .
E ‘c
40 85135
RESPIRATION Rate / Min.
SYSTOLIC
BP. mmHg.
DIASTOLIC

WEIGHT Kgs.| HIGHT cms.

Attending physician

DIET
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199 | v A ales|ula
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W |TUBE FEEDINE cc.
£t FLup ce
Z  [BLoopmiaswace.
. |TOTAL 8 Hs  ce.
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% URINE ce.
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r  |Emesis co.
E DRAINAGE 1 cc.
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TOTAL B Hrs.  co.
TOTAL 24 Hrs, co.
Class of patient I l l
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Tu thewnd duiinavi S ity A0

M305U gy 500,000.00
9 AR 63 112 Wi A 1,833.00 498,167.00
8 AN 63 81/40 IIUUNTAY 300.00 497,867.00
23 AN 63 3/22 Yhuaen It 1,000.00 496,867.00
1200 63 112 Viruaonlsfaa 1,000.00 495.867.00
410 63 54/36 NIN.DUNDIANEINUN 3,300.00 492,567.00
40 63 55/12 NN OUNDIANLIA 2N 1,575.00 490,992.00
12 WY 63 56/17 NON.QUNBIARYIA DA 795.00 490,197.00
10 WY 63 55/18 NIN.DUNDIRAL TN 1,040.00 489,157.00
9 Wy 63 1/10 i 15 1,089.00 487,168.00
9 Mo 63 81/47 Fruunsan 310.00 486,858.00
5 1Y 63 6/42 o dufnAmsiuingd 13,000.00 473,858.00
16 W0 63 7/11 wan.aufnamsiuingl 4,250.00 469,608.00
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